TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM553652 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Distinctly Diverse which is on Reel 6631 and Frame 0114 is conveyed from Jane Carter to her LLC, Distinctly Diverse LLC. previously recorded on Reel 006631 Frame 0114. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the The mark Distinctly Diverse is conveyed from Jane Carter to Distinctly Diverse, LLC.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jane Carter		04/23/2019	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Distinctly Diverse, LLC
Street Address:	133 Westfield Avenue
City:	Clark
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07066
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: NEW JERSEY

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87949783	DISTINCTLY DIVERSE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7323823384

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (732)956-0010

Email: LMStribling@verizon.net Luretha M. Stribling Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: 133 Westfield Avenue

Address Line 4: Clark, NEW JERSEY 07066

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Luretha M. Stribling
SIGNATURE:	/Luretha M. Stribling/
DATE SIGNED:	12/17/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=Carter Jane Confirmation Cover Sheet for Distinctly Diverse#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006845 FRAME: 0209



Electronic Trademark Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

	YPE:	NEW ASSIGNME	NT	
NATURE OF CO		CHANGE OF NA		\$1111124-1-111111114-4-111114-4-1111
CONVEYING PA		. ?	*::::::::::	
Nam		Carrier Laborator	Execution	Cating Trans
(489))		Formerly	Date	Entity Type
Jane Carter			04/23/2019	INDIVIDUAL UNITED STATES
receiving pa	RTY DATA			
Name:	Distinctly Dive	rse, LLC	500000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Street Address:	133 Westfield	Avenue		
City:	Clark			
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Postal Code:	07066			
Entity Type:	Limited Liabilit	y Company: UNITE	D STATES	
PROPERTY NU Property Ty Serial Number CORRESPOND	: 87949783 ENCE DATA	DISTINCTLY DI	Word Mark VERSE	
Property Ty Serial Number CORRESPOND Fax Number: Phone: Emsil: Correspondence sent using a fax i	ENCE DATA T925829 (732)956 LMShibli will be sent to the number, if provides	B DISTINCTLY DI 354 6010 1059verzonnet e-mail address first; II ci that is unsuccessi	VERSE	
Property Ty Serial Number CORRESPOND Fax Number: Phone: Emsil: Correspondence	ENCE DATA 7003820 (732)955 LMShibil will be sent to the number, if provides ame: Luretha I 133 Wes	B DISTINCTLY DI 364 6618 6618 e-mail address first; il	VERSE	
Property Ty Serial Number CORRESPOND Fax Number: Phone: Emsil: Correspondence sent using a fax r Correspondent N Address Line 1: Address Line 4: NAME OF SUS	ENCE DATA Tacasca (732)956 Will be sent to the sumber, if provides ame: Lursha I 133 Wes Clark, N	B DISTINCTLY DIV 354 -0910 noggvenzon.net e-mail address first; fi if that is unsuccess theid Avenue EW JERSEY 07066 Luretha M. Stribli	VERSE That is unsuccess! If will be sent vis	
Property Ty Serial Number CORRESPOND Fax Number: Phone: Emsil: Correspondence sent using a fax r Correspondent N Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	ENCE DATA Tacasca (732)956 Will be sent to the sumber, if provides ame: Lursha I 133 Wes Clark, N	354 -0018 -0	VERSE Ther is unsuccessful, it will be sent vis ung	
Property Ty Serial Number CORRESPOND Fax Number: Phone: Emsil: Correspondence sent using a fax r Correspondent N Address Line 1: Address Line 4: NAME OF SUB Signature: Date:	ENCE DATA Tacasca (732)956 Will be sent to the sumber, if provides ame: Lursha I 133 Wes Clark, N	B DISTINCTLY DI Side G010 Ing@vertzon.net e-mail address first; fi fi fit fist is unsuccess fi fi that is unsuccess gified Averus EW JERSEY 07066 Luretha M. Stribli	VERSE Ther is unsuccessful, it will be sent vis ung	
Property Ty Serial Number CORRESPOND Fax Number: Phone: Emsil: Correspondence sent using a fax t. Address Line 1: Address Line 4: NAME OF SUB Signature:	ENCE DATA Tacasaca (732)989 Will be sent to the sumber, if provides ame: Luretha I 133 Was Clark, N	B DISTINCTLY DI 364 40010 noggvenzon.net e-mail address first; if t if that is unsuccessi M. Shiking ttelid Avenue EW JERSEY 07066 Luretha M. Stribli //Luretha M. Stribli	VERSE Ther is unsuccessful, it will be sent vis ung	
Property Ty Serial Number CORRESPOND Fax Number: Phore: Email: Correspondence sent using a fax r. Correspondent N. Address Line 1: Address Line 4: NAME OF SUB Signature: Date:	ENCE DATA Tagger (Tagger (MS) MS) Tagger Tag	B DISTINCTLY DI 364 40010 noggvenzon.net e-mail address first; if t if that is unsuccessi M. Shiking ttelid Avenue EW JERSEY 07066 Luretha M. Stribli //Luretha M. Stribli	VERSE Ther is unsuccessful, it will be sent vis ung	

Return to ETAS home page

1 .HOME | WIDEX | SEARCH | SBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006845 FRAME: 0240019, 7:38 PM